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
e Amazing NW location offers stunning, scenic backdrop and privacy,
¢ Two fireplaces, walk-out lower level with room to expand.

e Isn'tshelovely.....picture-perfect curb appeal!  Don’t miss this opportunity to buy a very solid one owner home,
¢ Timeless cottage vibes with modern updates. e 3bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage. Fully fenced backs up to park.
e 4bdrm/2 ba, beautiful park-like yard, can't miss thisone! | |* Newerwindows, all new flooring, and freshly painted.

) ) . e Enclosed all season sunroom would make great studio!
Qcached newer built studio or ADU, 3rd bath. @'Y room with pellet stove. Ceiling fans. j wral beauty and function inside and out!
Rhonda Grimm 661-7186 Cheryl Gross 698-7423 Rhonda Grimm 661-7186

Contemporar
Vint P ! v

$380,000 New Construction! $1,430,000 $730,000
¢ Newly completed 3bd/2ba home on 1+ acre, wide open views! e Luxury7bed, 5.5 bath estate on 6 acres with major upgrades. N ) he timel e of this hidd |
o Affordable country living, just outside Billings. « Gourmet kitchen w/custom cabinets, quartz counters from brazil, | |* Must seetoappreciate the timeless style of this hidden treasure!

R for shops. tovs and elbow room to spare high-end appliances, Monogram stove, and oversized island e 4beds, 2.5 baths, strategically planned layout w/light filled spaces.
* noomTorshops, toy , pare. . Lo o s Kitehonotte. & adaTiving conce | |* Fully fenced 78 AC of nature, art, & historic interest-in the middle
* Oversized 2-car garage, maintenance free exterior. P S o ) gsp of town! There’s enough room for everyone and their activities!

Near completion, move-in just in time for the holidays. ¢ Heated 3 car garage. Horse potential outbuilding. 2 high

producing wells, 2 A/C units, 2 furnaces, humidifier, and more!
Rhonda Grimm 661-7186 Jon Pierce 855-0368 Karen Frank 698-0152

V N
Holiday Spirits! | Call to View!

, JMERRY

$1,300,000
e State-of-the-art liquor store in anewer (2006)
construction building.
e Located on a prime area w/visibility & foot traffic.
e Total salesin 2024 exceeded 1 Million Dollars.

Dan Patterson 321-4182
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